
ZSG_Kirchweih-Königsschießen	2023
29.09.	-	15.10.2023

ZSG

ERGEBNISSE
KIRCHWEIH	ADLER	WERTUNG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5

1. 2 LUKAS,	Albert 41610385 54.0 53.9 53.8 54.0	R

2. 18 WAGNER,	Günther 41627195 3.0 3.6 8.2 11.3 16.9 3.0	T

3. 9 APPEL,	Friedrich 41613235 54.0 53.7 53.6 54.0	R

4. 5 HEUBUSCH,	Ingrid 41623760 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.2 13.0 7.0	T

5. 22 PICHA,	Stanislaw 41610405 53.9 53.6 53.2 53.9	R

6. 15 MITTL,	Ludwig 41627624 8.0 15.1 21.2 41.5 55.3 8.0	T

7. 13 BUCHENBERG,	Rainer 41625081 53.7 53.0 52.9 53.7	R

8. 10 REHM,	Doris 41626544 13.3 23.2 34.5 47.0 53.1 13.3	T

9. 32 HUMBOLD,	Lea
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41606243 53.0 50.5 53.0	R

10. 70 MAYER,	Marion
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41619347 15.0 148.4 184.0 230.2 322.4 15.0	T

11. 23 SIXL,	Horst 41610448 52.9 52.5 52.3 52.9	R

12. 29 SIXL,	Otto 41610449 27.4 33.0 39.2 56.6 58.5 27.4	T

13. 24 DENNERLEIN,	Karl 41624946 51.5 50.9 49.1 51.5	R

14. 60 SCHMITT,	Maria
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41610435 88.1 111.0 112.3 153.2 194.5 88.1	T

15. 44 MAYER,	Martin
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41619348 47.9 46.7 45.2 47.9	R

16. 55 LUPP,	Waldemar
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41627923 118.6 120.2 141.5 230.7 359.1 118.6	T

17. 57 HUMBOLD,	Rainer
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41604442 44.7 40.5 44.7	R
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ZSG_Kirchweih-Königsschießen	2023
29.09.	-	15.10.2023

ZSG

ERGEBNISSE
KIRCHWEIH	BLATT

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3

1. 2 LUKAS,	Albert 41610385 1.4 5.6 12.0 1.4

2. 18 WAGNER,	Günther 41627195 3.0 3.6 8.2 3.0

3. 9 APPEL,	Friedrich 41613235 6.7 11.4 13.0 6.7

4. 5 HEUBUSCH,	Ingrid 41623760 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0

5. 15 MITTL,	Ludwig 41627624 8.0 15.1 21.2 8.0

6. 13 BUCHENBERG,	Rainer 41625081 9.0 10.4 28.8 9.0

7. 22 PICHA,	Stanislaw 41610405 10.0 11.4 14.2 10.0

8. 10 REHM,	Doris 41626544 13.3 23.2 34.5 13.3

9. 70 MAYER,	Marion
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41619347 15.0 148.4 184.0 15.0

10. 23 SIXL,	Horst 41610448 25.1 27.7 43.4 25.1

11. 32 HUMBOLD,	Lea
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41606243 25.4 25.4 48.6 25.4

12. 29 SIXL,	Otto 41610449 27.4 33.0 39.2 27.4

13. 24 DENNERLEIN,	Karl 41624946 42.0 42.2 65.7 42.0

14. 60 SCHMITT,	Maria
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41610435 88.1 111.0 112.3 88.1

15. 55 LUPP,	Waldemar
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41627923 118.6 120.2 141.5 118.6

16. 57 HUMBOLD,	Rainer
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41604442 188.5 409.0 428.1 188.5

17. 44 MAYER,	Martin
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41619348 203.1 210.8 217.3 203.1

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	12.10.2023	um	19:54:50



ZSG_Kirchweih-Königsschießen	2023
29.09.	-	15.10.2023

ZSG

ERGEBNISSE
KIRCHWEIH	RINGE

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 9 APPEL,	Friedrich 41613235 54.0 53.7 53.6 53.5 53.2 53.1 54.0

2 LUKAS,	Albert 41610385 54.0 53.9 53.8 53.8 53.8 53.7 54.0

3. 5 HEUBUSCH,	Ingrid 41623760 53.9 53.6 53.1 52.8 52.8 51.7 53.9

22 PICHA,	Stanislaw 41610405 53.9 53.6 53.2 52.9 52.6 52.5 53.9

5. 13 BUCHENBERG,	Rainer 41625081 53.7 53.0 52.9 52.6 52.6 52.3 53.7

6. 18 WAGNER,	Günther 41627195 53.6 53.0 52.9 52.8 52.8 52.6 53.6

7. 32 HUMBOLD,	Lea
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41606243 53.0 50.5 53.0

8. 10 REHM,	Doris 41626544 52.9 52.7 52.6 52.5 51.3 50.5 52.9

23 SIXL,	Horst 41610448 52.9 52.5 52.3 52.3 52.2 52.1 52.9

10. 15 MITTL,	Ludwig 41627624 52.7 52.5 52.5 52.4 52.3 51.6 52.7

11. 29 SIXL,	Otto 41610449 52.6 52.5 52.4 51.4 51.4 51.4 52.6

12. 24 DENNERLEIN,	Karl 41624946 51.5 50.9 49.1 48.1 51.5

13. 70 MAYER,	Marion
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41619347 48.7 48.7 48.7

14. 60 SCHMITT,	Maria
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41610435 48.4 48.1 46.4 46.0 44.9 43.4 48.4

15. 44 MAYER,	Martin
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41619348 47.9 46.7 45.2 43.1 47.9

16. 55 LUPP,	Waldemar
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41627923 47.4 44.9 43.5 43.5 41.9 40.9 47.4

17. 57 HUMBOLD,	Rainer
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41604442 44.7 40.5 44.7

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	12.10.2023	um	19:55:02


